
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

No 4 
16 SEP, 2016 

VINHPHUC, VIETNAM 



COMPETITION SCHEDULE 

“SMM” 5th AVC CUP FOR WOMEN 

IN VINH PHUC – VIETNAM ON SEP 14-20, 2016 
 

POOL A:    POOL B: 

 1. THA   1. JPN 

 2. VIE   2. CHN 

 3. TPE   3. KAZ 

 4. IRI   4. KOR 

 

      

Date Time Match Code 
 

Pool 
Round Team VS Team Produce 

17/9 
 

R  E  S  T           D  A  Y 

18/9 

12:00 14  
 

Q.Finals Red-JPN(1B - 4A)IRI-D. Blue 1 

14.30 16  
 

Q.Finals Red-CHN(2B - 3A)TPE-Blue 1 

18:00 
13  

 
Q.Finals Blue-THA(1A-4B)KOR-White 1 

20.30 
15  

 
Q.Finals Red-VIE(2A - 3B)KAZ-Blue 1 

19/9 

12:00 18   placing L.M 13 - L.M 16  

14.30 17   placing L.M 14 - L.M 15 1 

18.00 19   S.Finals W.M 14- W.M 15 1 

20.30 20   S.Finals W.M 13 - WM 16 1 

20/9 

12:00 21   7th L.M 17 - L.M 18  

14.30 22   5th W.M 17 - W.M 18 1 

18.00 23   3rd L.M 19 - L.M 20 1 

20.30 24   Finals W.M 19 - W.M 20 1 

   AWARDING & CLOSING CEREMONY 

 

 

 



TRAINING SCHEDULE 

THE 5th AVC CUP FOR WOMEN 

VINH PHUC – VIETNAM SEP. 14 – 20, 2016 

 

DATE TIME TEAM VENUE NOTE 

17/9 

8:00 – 9:30 1A-THA COMP. HALL  

9:30 – 11:00 1B – JPN COMP. HALL  

11:00 - 12:30 2B – CHN COMP. HALL  

12:30 – 14:00 4B – KOR COMP. HALL  

14:00 – 15:30 3B – KAZ COMP. HALL  

15:30 – 17:00 2A – VIE COMP. HALL  

17:00 – 18:30 3A – TPE COMP. HALL  

    

18/9 

8:00 – 9:30 3A – TPE TRAN PHU SCH  

8:00 – 9:30 2B – CHN VINH PHUC SCH  

9:30 – 11:00 1A – THA VINH PHUC SCH  

9:30 – 11:00 4B – KOR TRAN PHU SCH  

11:00 – 12:30 2A – VIE VINH PHUC SCH  

11:00 – 12:30 3B – KAZ TRAN PHU SCH  

18:30 – 20:00 1B – JPN VINH PHUC SCH  

18:30 – 20:00 4A – IRI TRAN PHU SCH  

19/9 

8:00 – 9:30 L # 13 TRAN PHU SCH  

8:00 – 9:30 L # 16 VINH PHUC SCH  

9:30 – 11:00 W # 14 VINH PHUC SCH 14,15 

9:30 – 11:00 W # 15 TRAN PHU SCH  

11:00 – 12:30 W # 13 VINH PHUC SCH  

11:00 – 12:30 W # 16 TRAN PHU SCH  

18:30 – 20:00 L # 14 VINH PHUC SCH  

18:30 – 20:00 L # 15 TRAN PHU SCH  

20/9 

8:00 – 9:30 W # 17 TRAN PHU SCH  

8:00 – 9:30 W # 18 VINH PHUC SCH  

9:30 – 11:00 L # 19 VINH PHUC SCH  

9:30 – 11:00 L # 20 TRAN PHU SCH  

11:00 – 12:30 W # 19 VINH PHUC SCH  

11:00 – 12:30 W # 20 TRAN PHU SCH  

 






Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

17 62 Total Team
5 8 10 SAKAMOTO NANAKA

5 20 13 HANAI MOERI

36 82 Total Team
28 55 18 MATSUI TAMAKI

18 35 Total Team
7 13 13 HANAI MOERI

1 2 1 YAMAUCHI MISAKI

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

17 78 Total Team
4 12 18 YOO SEOYEUN

3 15 11 LEE YOUNG

34 87 Total Team
23 53 6 LEE GOEUN

23 60 Total Team
9 15 11 LEE YOUNG

12 30 18 YOO SEOYEUN

Best Scorer 11 40 15 OSANAI MIWAKO9 38 18 YOO SEOYEUN

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

37 80 Total Team
9 23 15 OSANAI MIWAKO

7 14 1 YAMAUCHI MISAKI

10 69 Total Team
2 13 9 MARUO HARUKA

2 5 14 NOJIMA KASUMI

7 73 Total Team
2 12 3 IMAMURA YUKA

2 14 9 MARUO HARUKA

21 Total Team
75 222 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

19 85 Total Team
9 21 18 YOO SEOYEUN

4 20 11 LEE YOUNG

2 72 Total Team
1 2 4 LEE HANBI

1 15 11 LEE YOUNG

0 41 Total Team

18 Total Team
39 198 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

JPN • JAPAN 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 YAMAUCHI MISAKI

2 MEKADA RIOL

3 IMAMURA YUKA

5 INOUE ARISA

6 NAKAYA KASUMI

7 SUGI AYAKA

8 SHIRAI MISAKI

9 MARUO HARUKA

10 SAKAMOTO NANAKA

11 NAKAYAMA KYOKA

13 HANAI MOERIL

14 NOJIMA KASUMI

15 OSANAI MIWAKO

18 MATSUI TAMAKI
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L L L
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  

9

10

2

3

4

8

2

4

11

1

Coach:
Assistant:

ABO,KIYOSHI

NAKAYA,KODAI

KOR • KOREA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 PARK SEYUN

4 LEE HANBI

5 KIM JUHYANG

6 LEE GOEUN

7 HWANG HYUNJUNG

8 HA HYORIM

9 LEE SEONJEONG

11 LEE YOUNG

12 KIM HYUNJEONG

13 JUNG HOYOUNG

17 DO SUBEENL

18 YOO SEOYEUN
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L L L

  

1

3

2

5

1

9

Coach:
Assistant:

KIM CHEOLYONG

CHANG YOONHEE

Referees: HAGHSHENAS,NASRIN (IRI) & HOORWEG,CARLA (AUS)

KOR
JPN 3

0 13

25

18

25

8

25

39

75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:26 0:19 1:05

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

9 2,00016/09/2016

VINHPHUC,VIETNAM

VINHPHUC GYM

Match duration:  Start: 12:10  End: 13:21  Total: 1:11

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 16/09/2016  13:25 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

THE 5th AVC CUP FOR WOMEN-2016
POOL B






Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

33 81 Total Team
11 20 13 KIANI NEGAR

9 15 11 KADKHODA MAHSA

69 97 Total Team
57 71 2 SHIRTARI FOUMANI NEGI

53 71 Total Team
1 1 2 SHIRTARI FOUMANI NEGI

1 1 17 SAFARI SHEKOUFEH

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

46 84 Total Team
13 19 10 APINYAPONG WALAVAN

8 12 8 SANITKLANG YUPA

64 96 Total Team
33 43 1 BOOMLERT TICHAYA

30 37 Total Team
9 9 2 PANNOY PIYANUT

5 5 8 SANITKLANG YUPA

Best Scorer 10 49 9 CHAMLANIAN NEDA12 49 12 KOKRAM PIMPICHAYA

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

24 104 Total Team
9 35 9 CHAMLANIAN NEDA

6 21 8 SABERI MAHSA

3 88 Total Team
1 10 2 SHIRTARI FOUMANI NEGI

1 6 8 SABERI MAHSA

1 46 Total Team
1 8 4 BAGHERPOUR

17 Total Team
45 238 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

39 101 Total Team
12 30 12 KOKRAM PIMPICHAYA

8 21 10 APINYAPONG WALAVAN

9 86 Total Team
3 19 9 BUNDASAK JARASPORN

2 15 7 BAMRUNGSUK HATTAYA

4 74 Total Team
3 21 19 MOKSRI CHATCHU-ON

1 9 7 BAMRUNGSUK HATTAYA

23 Total Team
75 261 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

IRI • IRAN 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 SHIRTARI FOUMANI NEGI

4 BAGHERPOUR SOUDABEH

6 ALIKHANI SHABNAM

7 GIVEH ZEINAB

8 SABERI MAHSA

9 CHAMLANIAN NEDA

10 BORHANI ESFAHANI MAEDEH

11 KADKHODA MAHSA

12 ZAREI FARZANEH

13 KIANI NEGARL

16 SHEIKHI FARNOOSH

17 SAFARI SHEKOUFEH

  
  
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  
  

  
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L L L


 

2

1

7

10

4

1

3

Coach:
Assistant:

MAJDA CICIC (SLO)

ZAHRA VAHEDI.L

THA • THAILAND 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 BOOMLERT TICHAYA

2 PANNOY PIYANUTL

3 GUEDPARD PORNPUN

4 NUEKJANG THATDAO

5 THINKAOW PLEUMJIT

7 BAMRUNGSUK HATTAYA

8 SANITKLANG YUPAL

9 BUNDASAK JARASPORN

10 APINYAPONG WALAVAN

12 KOKRAM PIMPICHAYA

15 KANTHONG MALIKA

18 KONGYOT AJCHARAPORN

19 MOKSRI CHATCHU-ON

20 PHOMLA SORAYA

  
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  
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3

2

9

7

9

12

10

Coach:
Assistant:

S.DANAI

S.NATAPHON

Referees: KABULBEKOVA,IRINA (KAZ) & WANG,ZILING (CHN)

THA
IRI 0

3 25

12

25

12

25

21

75

45

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:19 0:24 1:04

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

10 50016/09/2016

VINHPHUC,VIETNAM

VINHPHUC GYM

Match duration:  Start: 14:40  End: 15:50  Total: 1:10

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 16/09/2016  15:57 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

THE 5th AVC CUP FOR WOMEN-2016
POOL A






Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

61 152 Total Team
11 32 9 LUKOMSKAYA IRINA

11 27 13 BERESNEVA RADMILA

109 186 Total Team
88 130 9 LUKOMSKAYA IRINA

86 104 Total Team
1 1 17 BOGDASHKINA ALLA

19 21 1 FENDRIKOVA TATYANA

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

47 156 Total Team
11 29 5 LI JING

10 25 7 ZHENG YIXIN

90 177 Total Team
53 95 8 WANG NA

60 91 Total Team
4 4 9 ZHANG CHANGNING

2 2 14 GONG XIANGYU

Best Scorer 19 81 18 ANIKONOVA KRISTINA20 89 5 LI JING

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

57 195 Total Team
14 51 4 ZHDANOVA YEKATERINA

13 29 18 ANIKONOVA KRISTINA

11 160 Total Team
6 40 18 ANIKONOVA KRISTINA

2 32 17 BOGDASHKINA ALLA

6 99 Total Team
2 10 10 SHENBERGER IRINA

1 19 4 ZHDANOVA YEKATERINA

25 Total Team
99 454 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

50 184 Total Team
17 58 5 LI JING

9 18 13 ZHANG XIAOYA

20 151 Total Team
7 33 6 YANG ZHOU

5 18 7 ZHENG YIXIN

2 107 Total Team
1 3 11 XU JIUJING

1 23 1 CHEN LIYI

35 Total Team
107 442 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

KAZ • KAZAKHSTAN 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 FENDRIKOVA TATYANAL

2 ISSAYEVA LYUDMILA

3 KAVTORINA DIANAL

4 ZHDANOVA YEKATERINA

9 LUKOMSKAYA IRINA

10 SHENBERGER IRINA

11 TATKO KATERINA

12 ILINA EVGENIIA

13 BERESNEVA RADMILA

14 RUBTSOVA ANTONINA

16 BATKULDINA ALIYA

17 BOGDASHKINA ALLA

18 ANIKONOVA KRISTINA

L L L L L


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1

16

1

9

5

9

1

13

19

Coach:
Assistant:

SHAPRAN VYACHESLAV

SHINDOV VALERIY

CHN • CHINA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 CHEN LIYI

5 LI JING

6 YANG ZHOU

7 ZHENG YIXIN

8 WANG NA

9 ZHANG CHANGNING

10 YAO DI

11 XU JIUJING

12 SONG MEILI

13 ZHANG XIAOYA

14 GONG XIANGYU

15 WANG YUANYUAN

16 SHAN DANNAL

18 WANG MENGJIEL
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L

8

20

12

13

2

1

1

1

2

11

1

Coach:
Assistant:

CHEN YOUQUAN

BAO ZHUANG

Referees: NGUYEN QUOC HUY (VIE) & CHUNG,CHIN JU (TPE)

CHN
KAZ 3

2 22

25

25

23

25

11

23

25

12

15

107

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:27 0:21 0:29 0:18 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

11 1,00016/09/2016

VINHPHUC,VIETNAM

VINHPHUC GYM

Match duration:  Start: 18:10  End: 20:25  Total: 2:15

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 16/09/2016  20:29 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

THE 5th AVC CUP FOR WOMEN-2016
POOL B






Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

58 152 Total Team
13 31 8 Nguyen Thi Kim Lien

12 26 1 Doan Thi Xuan

102 174 Total Team
67 96 13 Nguyen Linh Chi

66 88 Total Team
9 10 10 Bui Vu Thanh Tuyen

13 16 8 Nguyen Thi Kim Lien

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

49 148 Total Team
19 45 12 YANG MENG-HUA

7 16 15 LEE TZU-YING

97 178 Total Team
74 101 6 HSIEH CHIAN-YI

78 100 Total Team
2 2 1 LAI XIANG-CHEN

1 1 5 CHEN YI-JU

Best Scorer 21 96 3 Tran Thi Thanh Thuy15 68 10 WU WEI-HUA

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

55 177 Total Team
14 47 3 Tran Thi Thanh Thuy

13 41 9 Nguyen Thi Ngoc Hoa

20 152 Total Team
7 32 3 Tran Thi Thanh Thuy

4 24 9 Nguyen Thi Ngoc Hoa

1 103 Total Team
1 12 1 Doan Thi Xuan

28 Total Team
104 432 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

58 183 Total Team
13 46 9 CHANG CHEN-YIN

11 39 10 WU WEI-HUA

14 151 Total Team
4 25 19 TSENG WAN-LING

3 28 5 CHEN YI-JU

8 97 Total Team
2 11 6 HSIEH CHIAN-YI

2 13 10 WU WEI-HUA

16 Total Team
96 431 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

VIE • VIETNAM 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Doan Thi Xuan

3 Tran Thi Thanh Thuy

5 Pham Thi Kim Hue

7 Ha Ngoc Diem

8 Nguyen Thi Kim LienL

9 Nguyen Thi Ngoc Hoa

10 Bui Vu Thanh TuyenL

11 Nguyen Thi Hong Dao

13 Nguyen Linh Chi

15 Nguyen Thi Trinh

16 Dinh Thi Thuy

17 Le Thanh Thuy
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L L L L
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L L


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

9

21

12

16

17

1

Coach:
Assistant:

THAI THANH TUNG

NGUYEN TUAN KIET

TPE • CHINESE TAIPEI 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 LAI XIANG-CHEN

2 CHANG LI-WEN

5 CHEN YI-JU

6 HSIEH CHIAN-YI

8 YANG YI-CHEN

9 CHANG CHEN-YIN

10 WU WEI-HUA

12 YANG MENG-HUAL

13 WEN I-TZU

15 LEE TZU-YING

16 CHEN TZU-YA

19 TSENG WAN-LING
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13

5

14

15

6

12

2

13

Coach:
Assistant:

LIN,MING-HUI

HUANG,WEI-HSIANG

Referees: JEON,YOUNG A (KOR) & TANEMOTO,KEIKO (JPN)

TPE
VIE 3

2 25

16

25

23

17

25

17

25

12

15

96

104

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:29 0:24 0:24 0:16 1:56

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

12 3,00016/09/2016

VINHPHUC,VIETNAM

VINHPHUC GYM

Match duration:  Start: 21:00  End: 23:08  Total: 2:08

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 16/09/2016  23:11 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

THE 5th AVC CUP FOR WOMEN-2016
POOL A



No Date Teams Set
Result per set (points)

1 2 3 4 5

Total
Points

Time Spectators

-KAZ JPN 1-31 14/09/2016 20-25 21-25 25-17 23-25 89- 92 1:56 500

-KOR CHN 0-33 14/09/2016 17-25 14-25 16-25 47- 75 1:14 1,500

-KAZ KOR 3-05 15/09/2016 25- 9 25-13 25-14 75- 36 1:09 200

-JPN CHN 2-37 15/09/2016 15-25 25-15 19-25 25-20 7-15 91-100 1:56 2,500

-KOR JPN 0-39 16/09/2016 13-25 18-25 8-25 39- 75 1:11 2,000

-CHN KAZ 2-311 16/09/2016 22-25 25-23 25-11 23-25 12-15 107- 99 2:15 1,000

POOL B

No Date Teams Set
Result per set (points)

1 2 3 4 5

Total
Points

Time Spectators

-TPE THA 2-32 14/09/2016 22-25 25-23 25-22 13-25 15-17 100-112 2:18 700

-IRI VIE 2-34 14/09/2016 25-27 25-22 25-21 20-25 12-15 107-110 2:09 3,000

-IRI TPE 0-36 15/09/2016 23-25 12-25 19-25 54- 75 1:15 500

-VIE THA 0-38 15/09/2016 26-28 18-25 22-25 66- 78 1:21 2,300

-THA IRI 3-010 16/09/2016 25-12 25-12 25-21 75- 45 1:10 500

-TPE VIE 2-312 16/09/2016 25-16 25-23 17-25 17-25 12-15 96-104 2:08 3,000

POOL A

MATCH RESULTS

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 16/09/2016  23:26 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Collated results & ranking

THE 5th AVC CUP FOR WOMEN-2016
Results of 16 September 2016

T W L 3-0 3-1 3-2 2-3 1-3 0-3 Pts W L Ratio W L Ratio

1 THA THAILAND 3 3 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 8 9 2 4.500 265 211 1.256

2 VIE VIETNAM 3 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 4 6 7 0.857 280 281 0.996

3 TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 3 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 5 7 6 1.167 271 270 1.004

4 IRI IRAN 3 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 9 0.222 206 260 0.792

T W L 3-0 3-1 3-2 2-3 1-3 0-3 Pts W L Ratio W L Ratio

1 JPN JAPAN 3 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 7 8 4 2.000 258 228 1.132

2 CHN CHINA 3 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 8 5 1.600 282 237 1.190

3 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 3 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 7 5 1.400 263 235 1.119

4 KOR KOREA 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 9 122 225 0.542

Points

TEAM RANGKING

POOL A

Matches Results Details Sets Points
Rk Code Team

Rk Code Team

POOL B

Matches Results Details Sets


